 amr-op70cxx_g_en_102
AMR-OP70C/xx
Programmable on-wall controller
Operation manual
Version 1.02
AMR-OP70C/XX
amr-op70cxx_g_en_102 2/58
AMiT, spol. s r. o. does not provide any warranty concerning the contents of this

AMR-OP70C/XX
amr-op70cxx_g_en_102 56/58
11. Ordering information and completion
AMR-OP70C/xx 1) Complete, see chapter 11.1. Completion
1) xx indicates colour design of the product. Available versions are listed in the
table below.
 Frame colour Cover colour
AMR-OP70C/01 grey white
AMR-OP70C/02 ivory ivory
AMR-OP70C/03 grey grey
AMR-OP70C/04 white white
11.1. Completion
Part Quantity
On-wall controller 1
On-wall